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Clothing
Cup Collection (ETNZ)

36™ AMERICA'S CUP

PRESENTED BY

PRADA

AUCKLAND 2021

Cup Collection - Unisex

Chest & shoulder measurements are

flat unless otherwise stated. cM
Polos
Size Chest Shoulders LZ?\Zit(h
S 48 43.6 71
M 50 45 72
L 53 46.4 73.5
XL 56 47.8 75
2XL 59 49.2 76.5
3XL 61 50.6 78
Tees
Size Chest Shoulders LI:?\;I’:h
S 51 45.2 71
M 53 46.6 72
L 56 48 73.5
XL 59 49.4 75
2XL 62 50.8 76.5
3XL 65 52.2 78
Rugby
Size Chest Shoulders lez;:h
S 53 45.6 71
M 55 47 72
L 58 48.4 73.5
XL 61 49.8 75
2XL 64 51.2 76.5
3XL 67 52.6 78
Fleece Jacket
Size Chest Shoulders LIZ?\;":h
S 54 45.6 67
M 56 47 68
L 59 48.4 69.5
XL 62 49.8 71
2XL 65 51.12 72.5
3XL 68 52.6 74

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

Hoodie (raglan sleeve)

Chest

Chest
(circumference)

Waist
(circumference)

53.5

55.5

58.5

61.5

64.5

67.5

Back Length

Jacket

111

115

120

126

132

138

Swim-shorts

75

/8

82

86

90

94

67

68

69.5

/1

/2.5

74

Back Length

67.8

69

70.3

/1.5

(2.8

74

Length

(incl. waistband)

43.5

44.5

45.5

46.5

47.5

48.5



Clothing
ETNZ Supporter (ETNZ)

AU GWAY TEAM 4
NEW ZEALAND

ETNZ Supporter - Unisex

Half Chest measures from 2cm

below the armhole. CM

Size Half Chest
S 48.5
M 51.5
L 54.5
XL 57.5
2XL 60.5

3XL 64.5



Clothing

lcebreaker

icebreaker

Women’s

If you’re between two sizes, order the smaller
size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a
looser fit. If your measurements for chest and
waist correspond to two different sizes, order
the size indicated by your chest measurement
for tops and your hip measurement for pants.

Tops & Dresses -

Women'’s CM
Size Bust LeAr:g]ch Waist Hip
XS 76-82  77-77.5 58-64  84-90
S 82-88 77.5-78 64-70  90-96
M 88-94 78-785 70-76  96-102
L 94-100 78.5-79 76-82 102-107
XL  100-107 79-79.5 82-89 107-113
Bottoms - Women’s CM
Size Waist Hip
XS 58-64 84-90
S 64-70 90-96
M 70-76 96-102
L 76-82 102-107
XL 82-89 107-113

Socks - Women’s

Use your shoe size to determine your sock size.

Sock NZ/US EU shoe UK shoe
Size shoe size size size
S S8 1 35-37 3-4.5
M 7.5-9 38-40 5-6.5
L 9.5-11 41-43 7-8.5
One size 6-10.5 36-42 3.5-8
Men’s

If you’re between two sizes, order the smaller
size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a
looser fit. If your measurements for chest and
waist correspond to two different sizes, order
the size indicated by your chest measurement
for tops and your hip measurement for pants.

Tops - Men’s CM
Size Neck Chest LeAr:g]ch
S 34-36 83-91 86.5-87
M 36-38 91-99 87-87.5
L 38-41 99-107 87.5-88
XL 41-43 107-115 88-89
2XL 43-46 115-123 89-90
Bottoms - Men’s CM
Size Waist Hip
S 71-78 88-94
M 78-85 94-100
L 85-92 100-107
XL 92-99 107-113
2XL 99-106 113-120

Socks - Men’s

Use your shoe size to determine your sock size.

Sock NZ/UK US shoe EU shoe
Size shoe size size size

S 6-7.5 7-8.5 39-41.5
M 8-9.5 9-10.5 42-44

L 10-11.5 11-12.5 44.5-46.5
XL 12-13.5 13-14.5 47-49
One size 8-12 9-13 42-47

Kid’s

Use the chart below to determine your child’s
size. If they are between two sizes, order the
smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size
for a looser fit.

Tops and
bottoms - Kid’s  ©M KG
Size Height Weight
2 92 13-15
3 98 15-17
4 104 17-19
5 110 19-21
6 116 21-24
8 128 24-29
10 140 29-37
12 152 37-46
14 164 46-55
Socks - Kid’s
Use your child’s shoe size to determine
their sock size.
Sock NZ/UK US shoe EU shoe
Size shoe size size size
S 1-3 2-4 24-26
M 3-5 4.5-6.5 27-29
L 6.5-8 8-9.5 30-32
XL 8.5-10.5 10-11.5 33-36
2XL 11-13.5 12-13.5 35.5-37.5



Clothing
Native World

nativeworld

MADE IN NEW ZEALAND

possum merino

Native World Socks - Unisex

International Sizing

Size NZ/AU EU USA

S 8 - &) 36 - 38 4-5.5

M 5.9 = 1.5 39 - 41 6 -8.5



Clothing

North Sails (ETNZ)

NORTH SAILS

North Sails - Unisex

Sizing applicable for t-shirts, sweat-

shirts, polos and jackets. CM

Size Chest Neck Waist Hip

S 91/95 37 79/83 93/97

M 95/99 38 83/87  97/101

L 99/103 39 87/91  101/105

XL 104/108 40 92/96  106/110

2XL 108,5/113 41 96/101 110,5/115

3XL 113,5/118 42 101,5/106 110,5/120



Clothing
Sail Racing (ETNZ)

S/ ~/7ICING"®

Sail Racing - Mens

Arm length from shoulder.

Hip aprox. 20 cm from waist. CM
Size Chest Arm Waist Hip
Length
S 92 61 /8 95
M 98 62.5 84 101

L 104 64 90 107
XL 110 65.5 96 113
2XL 116 67 102 119

3XL 122 67 108 125



Rings

Boh Runga

X

BOH RUNGA

Boh Runga rings are available in Small (size
K), Medium (size M), Large (size O) and X
Large (size Q) in selected styles.

Custom sizes can be ordered in all styles
except for the Stacker rings. There may be
an additional charge for custom sizes. Please
allow 7 weeks for custom sizes. Please note
that custom sizes cannot be exchanged or
returned.



Rings

Karen Walker

KAREN WALKER

JEWELLERY

Karen Walker rings are available in Small
(sizes J-L), Medium (sizes M-N) and Large
(sizes O-Q).

Custom sizes outside of these can be ordered.
There may be an additional charge for custom
sizes. Please allow 1-2 weeks for custom sizes
and 4-6 weeks for cocktail rings. Please note
that custom ring sizes cannot be exchanged
or returned.



Rings

Meadowlark

MEADOWLARK

Meadowlark rings are available in Small
(sizes J-L), Medium (sizes M-N) and Large
(sizes O-Q).

Custom ring sizes outside of these can be
ordered. Please allow 3 weeks for custom
sizes. Sizes T or larger may incur an additional
charge and a longer production time. Please
note that custom sizes cannot be exchanged
or returned.



Rings

Walker & Hall

Walker & Hall women'’s rings are made in
size N unless otherwise stated and men’s
rings are size U.

Rings can be resized or custom made in any
ring size, please note a charge may apply.

The time-frame for resizing and custom made
rings is 2-6 weeks depending on the ring style.

For enquiries about custom ring sizing
please contact help@themall.co.nz



mailto:help%40themall.co.nz?subject=Custom%20Ring%20Sizing

